
Project Name and Number 

IFB Chevrolet Vehicle Maintenance 

IFB #850-15-24 

Date Issued 

May 28, 2024 

Due Date: 

June 18, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

June 6, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2810 

  

 

Traci.Ferrilli@hacp.org 

 

 

Traci Ferrilli 

 

 

Butler Street 

Motorworks 

 

5332 Butler Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15201 

 

 

412-784-0554 

  

 

mbrennanconsulting@gmail.co

m  

 

 

M Brenn  
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Project Name and Number 

IFB Chevrolet Vehicle Maintenance 

IFB #850-15-24 

Date Issued 

May 28, 2024 

Due Date: 

June 18, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

June 6, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

Butler Street 

Motorworks 

 

 

5332 Butler Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15201 

 

 

412-784-0554 

  

 

Bsmw5332@gmail.com  

 

 

Daniel Brennan 

 

 

Bowser Chevrolet of 

Monroeville 

 

1600 Golden Mile 

Highway 

Monroeville, PA 15146 

 

 

724-327-0900 

  

 

trossi@powerofbowser.com  

 

 

Tony Rossi  

 

 

Bowser Automotive 

Inc.  

 

1600 Golden Mile 

Highway 

Monroeville, PA 15146 

 

 

412-841-4645 

  

 

dsalaj@powerofbowser.com  

 

 

Dan Salaj  
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